
GOUDAnew
GOUDA
snacks



gouda

ORIGINAL GOUDA:
This creamy spreadable cheese offers a rich, buttery, slightly sweet 
flavor and is individually wrapped for convenient, on-the-go snacking.

SMOKED GOUDA:
This creamy spreadable cheese offers combines the classic creamy 
gouda taste with a hint of smoke for a deliciously smoky individually 
wrapped snack that is perfect while on-the-go.

Order Number

Sales Unit

Shelf Life (from production)

Gross Case Weight (lbs)

Net Case Weight (lbs)

Product Dimensions (LxWxH)

Case Dimensions (LxWxH)

Case Cube (Cubic Feet)

Tare Weight (lbs)

Pallet - Cases/Layer

Pallet - Layers/Pallet

Pallets- Total Load

Storage Temperature

Ingredients

702117

6 SPREADABLE
CHEESE WEDGES

PER UNIT
GOURMET GOUDA – ORIGINAL 

SPREADABLE CHEESE WEDGES
GOURMET GOUDA – SMOKE FLAVOR

SPREADABLE CHEESE WEDGES

12 / 4oz
(114g)

270 days

4.5

3

1.5

4.25” x 4.25” x 0.5”

9.9” x 5.0” x 5.2”

0.15

36

8

288

35° - 70° F

Gouda Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, 

Salt, Cheese Cultures, Enzymes, 

Annatto (Color)), Skim Milk, Water, 

Sodium Phosphate, Milk Protein 

Concentrate, Salt, Lactic Acid, 

Carrageenan, Sorbic Acid

(Preservative), Locust Bean Gum, 

Potassium Chloride. CONTAINS: MILK

702119

12 / 4oz
(114g)

270 days

4.5

3

1.5

4.25” x 4.25” x 0.5”

9.9” x 5.0” x 5.2”

0.15

36

8

288

35° - 70° F

Gouda Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Salt, 

Cheese Cultures, Enzymes, Annatto 

(Color)), Skim Milk, Water, Sodium 

Phosphate, Milk Protein Concentrate, 

Salt, Lactic Acid, Carrageenan, Sorbic 

Acid (Preservative), Locust Bean Gum, 

Potassium Chloride, Smoke Flavor. 

CONTAINS: MILK

For more information, contact your sales representative at
Arla Foods Inc. 106 Allen Road, 4th Floor, Basking Ridge, NJ 07920 | 1-800-243-3370 | www.arlausa.com

MIXED GOUDA
SHIPPER

702128

48 / 4oz (114g)
24 – 0.67 oz wedges/flavor

270 days

14.6

12.0

2. 6

4.25” x 4.25” x 0.5”

20.6” x 10.6” x 7.8”

0.98

6

5

30

35° - 70° F

See individual flavors

UPC 12

EAN 128

6-54858-02117-7 6-54858-02119-1 N/A

1-06-54858-02117-4 1-06-54858-02119-8 1-06-54858-02128-0


