





ORIGINAL GOUDA:

This creamy spreadable cheese offers a rich, buttery, slightly sweet flavor and is individually wrapped for convenient, on-the-go snacking.

SMOKED GOUDA:

This creamy spreadable cheese offers combines the classic creamy gouda taste with a hint of smoke for a deliciously smoky individually wrapped snack that is perfect while on-the-qo.











6 SPREADABLE **CHEESE WEDGES** PER UNIT

SPREADABLE CHEESE WEDGES

GOURMET GOUDA - ORIGINAL GOURMET GOUDA - SMOKE FLAVOR SPREADABLE CHEESE WEDGES

MIXED GOUDA **SHIPPER**

Order Number	702117	702119	702128
UPC 12	6-54858-02117-7	6-54858-02119-1	N/A
EAN 128	1-06-54858-02117-4	1-06-54858-02119-8	1-06-54858-02128-0
Sales Unit	12 / 4oz (114g)	12 / 4oz (114g)	48 / 40z (114g) 24 - 0.67 oz wedges/flavo
Shelf Life (from production)	270 days	270 days	270 days
Gross Case Weight (lbs)	4.5	4.5	14.6
Net Case Weight (lbs)	3	3	12.0
Tare Weight (lbs)	1.5	1.5	2.6
Product Dimensions (LxWxH)	4.25" x 4.25" x 0.5"	4.25" x 4.25" x 0.5"	4.25" x 4.25" x 0.5"
Case Dimensions (LxWxH)	9.9" x 5.0" x 5.2"	9.9" x 5.0" x 5.2"	20.6" x 10.6" x 7.8"
Case Cube (Cubic Feet)	0.15	0.15	0.98
Pallet - Cases/Layer	36	36	6
Pallet - Layers/Pallet	8	8	5
Pallets- Total Load	288	288	30
Storage Temperature	35° - 70° F	35° - 70° F	35° - 70° F
Ingredients	Gouda Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Cheese Cultures, Enzymes, Annatto (Color)), Skim Milk, Water, Sodium Phosphate, Milk Protein Concentrate, Salt, Lactic Acid, Carrageenan, Sorbic Acid (Preservative), Locust Bean Gum, Potassium Chloride. CONTAINS: MILK	Gouda Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Cheese Cultures, Enzymes, Annatto (Color)), Skim Milk, Water, Sodium Phosphate, Milk Protein Concentrate, Salt, Lactic Acid, Carrageenan, Sorbic Acid (Preservative), Locust Bean Gum, Potassium Chloride, Smoke Flavor. CONTAINS: MILK	See individual flavors





